



# JOLIET TOWNSHIP CONTRACT 2019-01

Tabulation of Bids

Local Public Agency: Joliet Township  
 County: Will  
 Section: N/A  
 Estimate: \$ 204,586.00

Date: 7/24/2019  
 Time: 13:30

Name of Bidder:					GALLAGHER ASPHALT		AUSTIN TYLER CONST.		P.T. FERRO CONST. CO.		D. CONSTRUCTION, INC.		M & J ASPHALT PAVING					
Address of Bidder:					18100 S. INDIANA AVE		23343 S RIDGE RD		700 S. ROWELL AVE		1488 S. BROADWAY		3124 S. 60TH COURT					
					THORNTON, IL 60476		ELWOOD, IL 60421		P.O. BOX 156		COAL CITY, IL 60416		CICERO, IL 60804					
									JOLIET, IL 60434									
Proposal Guarantee:					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes					
Terms:					5%		5%		5%		5%		5%					
Approved Engineer's Estimate																		
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
1	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT		SQ YD	985	5.00	\$ 4,925.00	0.01	\$ 9.85	26.60	\$ 26,201.00	0.01	\$ 9.85	10.00	\$ 9,850.00	12.38	\$ 12,194.30	\$ -	
2	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "C", N50		POUND	2480	67.00	\$ 166,160.00	68.50	\$ 169,880.00	63.25	\$ 156,860.00	70.00	\$ 173,600.00	72.00	\$ 178,560.00	88.96	\$ 220,620.80	\$ -	
3	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)		POUND	12640	0.50	\$ 6,320.00	0.01	\$ 126.40	0.01	\$ 126.40	0.01	\$ 126.40	0.01	\$ 126.40	0.01	\$ 126.40	\$ -	
4	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 6 INCH		SQ YD	8	150.00	\$ 1,200.00	100.00	\$ 800.00	76.00	\$ 608.00	85.00	\$ 680.00	200.00	\$ 1,600.00	174.90	\$ 1,399.20	\$ -	
5	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 6 INCH		SQ YD	32	60.00	\$ 1,920.00	80.00	\$ 2,560.00	74.00	\$ 2,368.00	80.00	\$ 2,560.00	80.00	\$ 2,560.00	137.91	\$ 4,413.12	\$ -	
6	AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B		TON	80	60.00	\$ 4,800.00	100.00	\$ 8,000.00	48.00	\$ 3,840.00	30.00	\$ 2,400.00	40.00	\$ 3,200.00	71.58	\$ 5,726.40	\$ -	
7	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH		SQ YD	1166	6.00	\$ 6,996.00	20.00	\$ 23,320.00	0.01	\$ 11.66	8.00	\$ 9,328.00	10.00	\$ 11,660.00	10.89	\$ 12,697.74	\$ -	
8	MANHOLE ADJUST		EACH	10	500.00	\$ 5,000.00	300.00	\$ 3,000.00	180.00	\$ 1,800.00	425.00	\$ 4,250.00	800.00	\$ 8,000.00	387.85	\$ 3,878.50	\$ -	
9	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS & SYMBOLS		SQ FT	32	15.00	\$ 480.00	10.00	\$ 320.00	7.00	\$ 224.00	4.40	\$ 140.80	11.00	\$ 352.00	33.66	\$ 1,077.12	\$ -	
10	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"		FOOT	4460	1.00	\$ 4,460.00	1.00	\$ 4,460.00	0.50	\$ 2,230.00	0.78	\$ 3,478.80	0.40	\$ 1,784.00	2.52	\$ 11,239.20	\$ -	
11	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"		FOOT	155	15.00	\$ 2,325.00	3.00	\$ 465.00	4.00	\$ 620.00	4.40	\$ 682.00	1.55	\$ 240.25	7.07	\$ 1,095.85	\$ -	
<b>Total Bid:</b>					As Read:		212,941.25		194,889.60		197,255.85		217,932.65		274,468.63		-	
					As Calculated:		212,941.25		194,889.06		197,255.85		217,932.65		274,468.63		-	